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4  Mercury Rule Workgroup Meeting

November 18, 2005

Department of Environmental Protection

Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building

400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17105

9:00 AM
9:10 AM

9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

12:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:50 PM

2:20 PM
2:50 PM

3:20 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

Agenda Topics

Opening Remarks/Introductions

Impact of Mercury Regulations on Pennsylvania
Coal-Fired Power Plants

Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Co-Benefits of EPA’s CAIR
Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Local/Regional Impacts of Mercury Emissions
Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives

Public Health and Economic Consequences of
Methyl Mercury Toxicity to the Developing Brain

Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Lunch

Control Technology Panel

NETL Mercury R&D Projects

Impact of Modified Boiler Control Settings on
Mercury Emissions

Availability of Mercury Specific Control
Technology

Mercury Specific Control — Activated Carbon
Mercury Specific Control — Sorbent Technology

Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives
Open Discussion
Next Steps/Wrap-Up

Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP

Thomas Hewson, Energy Ventures
Analysis, Inc.

All

Samuel Napolitano, EPA
All

Mark Cohen, NOAA

All

Leonardo Trasande, Mount Sinai
School of Medicine

All
All

Tom Feeley, NETL
John Sale, Lehigh University

David Foerter, ICAC

Michael Durham, ADA-ES

Sid Nelson, Jr., Sorbent
Technologies, Inc.

All
All
Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP




