

Mercury Rule Workgroup Meeting

November 18, 2005 Department of Environmental Protection Room 105, Rachel Carson State Office Building 400 Market Street Harrisburg, PA 17105

	Agenua Topics	
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks/Introductions	Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP
9:10 AM	Impact of Mercury Regulations on Pennsylvania Coal-Fired Power Plants	Thomas Hewson, Energy Ventures Analysis, Inc.
9:40 AM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
9:50 AM	Co-Benefits of EPA's CAIR	Samuel Napolitano, EPA
10:20 AM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
10:30 AM	Local/Regional Impacts of Mercury Emissions	Mark Cohen, NOAA
11:15 AM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
11:30 AM	Public Health and Economic Consequences of Methyl Mercury Toxicity to the Developing Brain	Leonardo Trasande, Mount Sinai School of Medicine
12:15 AM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
12:30 PM	Lunch	All
	Control Technology Panel	
1:00 PM	NETL Mercury R&D Projects	Tom Feeley, NETL
1:30 PM	Impact of Modified Boiler Control Settings on Mercury Emissions	John Sale, Lehigh University
1:50 PM	Availability of Mercury Specific Control Technology	David Foerter, ICAC
2:20 PM	Mercury Specific Control – Activated Carbon	Michael Durham, ADA-ES
2:50 PM	Mercury Specific Control – Sorbent Technology	Sid Nelson, Jr., Sorbent Technologies, Inc.
3:20 PM	Discussion/Workgroup Perspectives	All
3:45 PM	Open Discussion	All
4:00 PM	Next Steps/Wrap-Up	Thomas K. Fidler, PADEP